Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Sommer 2024
TC Rot-Weiss Bad Honnef (4074)
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Anlage
Insel Grafenwerth 1, 53604 Bad Honnef
G 02224-3100 office@tcrw.club

Hallenadresse
WesterwaldstraRe 15, 53619 Rheinbreitbach
G 02224 967255

Sportwart/in

Fehr, Andrea
T 01751205050 andrea.fehr@t-online.de
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Herren 70 1 (4er) | 2. Verbandsliga
MF: Helmut Durbaum

m 015903079398; helmutduerbaum@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Christ, Ulrich
Dirbaum, Helmut
Lohmann, Lars
Schafer, Gerd
Solzbacher, Franz- Ludwig
Majores, Rolf
Steilen, Peter
Zscherlich, lvo
GroRinger, Giunter
10 Dahmen, Herbert
11 Stader, Lutz
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ID-Nr.

14805645
14750315
15105823
14660914
14602988
13903135
14852361
14405710
14502329
14202698
15403831

LK

LK12,3
LK14,8
LK20,1
LK24,0
LK20,9
LK23,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,0
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